HB 3414-A3 (LC 3603) 6/23/15 (HE/ps)

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO A-ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL 3414

1 On page 1 of the printed A-engrossed bill, line 9, delete "45" and insert 2 "or equal to 55".

3 In line 21, delete ", which" and insert "that".

4 In line 27, delete "B" and insert "D".

 $\mathbf{5}$